Run4Trees - Unterhaching 2018

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 15.07.2018 - Unterhaching me. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
1 1 49 Mila Tiebackx M&T 2008 WKU12 00:05:45
2 1 83 ‘Yasmine Ruff TSV Unterhaching 2009 WKU10 00:05:50
3 2 80 Maya Senninger 2008 WKU12 00:05:52
4 2 29 Nora von Inten Wansner Family 2009 WKU10 00:05:54
5 3 911 Romy Hoppe 2009 WKU10 00:05:57
6 1 745 Scarlett Altmann 2006 WJu14 00:06:04
7 3 4 Timea Varga Varga 2007 WKU12 00:06:10
8 4 26 Sylvia Schauffelhut 2008 WKU12 00:06:19
9 5 7 Valentina Nicolaucig La bella tartaruga 2008 WKU12 00:06:24
10 4 68 Saskia Schmitt Familie Schmitt 2009 WKU10 00:06:26
11 5 763 Aurelia Hecke 2009 WKU10 00:06:26
12 1 16 Andrea Koller Team Sommer 2011 WKU8 00:06:39
13 2 883 Isabella Stead 2011 WKU8 00:06:41
14 6 3 Noemi Varga Varga 2010 WKU10 00:06:51
15 6 10 Marie Stark Speedgirls 2008 WKU12 00:06:52
16 5] 58 Helena Liedtke Team Sommer 2011 WKU8 00:06:58
17 7 84 Helena Heyland 2010 WKU10 00:07:10
18 8 887 Clara Stange 2010 WKU10 00:07:10
19 9 74 Paula Grimm 2010 WKU10 00:07:12
20 10 25 Julia Karl 2010 WKU10 00:07:19
21 11 71 Leonie Xiong 2010 WKU10 00:07:19
22 12 86 Pia Wesnitzer Team MuniQSoft 2010 WKU10 00:07:36
23 13 905 Maria Shen 2010 WKU10 00:07:36
24 14 59 Sophie Hofmuth 2010 WKU10 00:07:56
25 4 894 Isabel Finn 2012 WKU8 00:08:02
26 15 61 Heidi Berger BFF-Club 2009 WKU10 00:08:06
27 5 52 Anna Beier 2011 WKU8 00:08:31
28 6 55 ---Sophie Rahm ForststraBen-Bambinis 2011 WKU8 00:08:31
29 16 18 Luisa Buss 2009 WKU10 00:08:32
30 7 75 Julia Kammer TSV Unterhaching Turnen 2014 WKU8 00:08:36
31 8 11 Amelie Stark Speedgirls 2012 WKU8 00:08:38
32 9 56 --Luisa Michl ForststraRen-Bambinis 2012 WKU8 00:08:42
33 17 62 Lisa Beck BFF-Club 2009 WKU10 00:08:47
34 10 22 Asha Oliver 2014 WKU8 00:10:08
35 11 46 Hanna Deman Buddies Taufkirchen 2011 WKU8 00:11:02
36 18 47 Zoe Hartmann Buddies Taufkirchen 2010 WKU10 00:11:03
37 12 2 Helin Su Dinkci 2013 WKU8 00:11:08
38 13 7 Sofia Wroblewski Chavarria 2014 WKU8 00:11:36
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/3



Run4Trees - Unterhaching 2018

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 15.07.2018 - Unterhaching me. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
39 14 72 Emma Mancosu Cocorico 2014 WKU8 00:13:28
i 1 902 Lenn Reinhard 2009 MKU10 00:04:57
2 1 842 Alban Rauch 2007 MKU12 00:05:02
3 2 12 David Ruhland TSV Unterhaching Turnen 2009 MKU10 00:05:10
4 3 31 Yanni Staab 2010 MKU10 00:05:10
5] 2 880 Felix Dierking 2008 MKU12 00:05:10
6 4 817 Ludwig Dinkel 2009 MKU10 00:05:23
7 3 85 Paul Fischer 2008 MKU12 00:05:26
8 4 87 Timo Wesnitzer Team MuniQSoft 2007 MKU12 00:05:26
9 5 33 Luis Hilke Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3 2010 MKU10 00:05:27
10 5 772 Vinzenz Reichart 2007 MKU12 00:05:32
11 6 76 Alexander Hoppe Fortuna Unterhaching 2009 MKU10 00:05:38
12 7 1 Alkim Tan Dinkci 2010 MKU10 00:05:47
13 8 881 Julian Schitz 2009 MKU10 00:05:48
14 6 830 Christoph Reim 2007 MKU12 00:05:50
15 9 775 Kilian Rogg 2009 MKU10 00:05:51
16 10 44 Nikolay Titov Team Sommer 2009 MKU10 00:05:53
17 7 910 Bendix Hoppe 2007 MKU12 00:05:53
18 8 14 Kian Rizvanovic emir.rizvanovic@web.de 2008 MKU12 00:05:56
19 9 13 Felix Buchner TSV Unterhaching Turnen 2008 MKU12 00:05:58
20 10 892 David Bitterwolf 2008 MKU12 00:06:02
21 1 15 Ben Rizvanovic emir.rizvanovic@web.de 2011 MKU8 00:06:04
22 11 839 Daniel Hufnagel 2010 MKU10 00:06:04
23 12 35 Colin Schoénborn Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3 2010 MKU10 00:06:11
24 2 908 Anton Franke 2011 MKU8 00:06:11
25 13 34 Maximilian Franz Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3 2010 MKU10 00:06:12
26 14 45 Bastian Hoeft 2010 MKU10 00:06:15
27 15 32 Quirin Gliickstein 2010 MKU10 00:06:17
28 16 36 Julian Kristic Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3 2010 MKU10 00:06:20
29 3 27 Robert Schauffelhut 2011 MKU8 00:06:27
30 11 73 Finley Khauer 2008 MKU12 00:06:30
31 12 876 Valentin Oppenheimer 2007 MKU12 00:06:31
32 13 17 Robert Koller Team Sommer 2008 MKU12 00:06:32
33 4 30 Tomas Garcia-Quesada Keine 2011 MKU8 00:06:32
34 17 65 Simon Weinig 2010 MKU10 00:06:35
35 18 42 Joris Oucible Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3 2010 MKU10 00:06:38
36 5 81 Ben Kriiger TSV Unterhaching 2012 MKU8 00:06:38
37 19 69 Jakob Ruppert 2010 MKU10 00:06:43
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 2/3



Run4Trees - Unterhaching 2018

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 15.07.2018 - Unterhaching

38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
10
11
12
13
14
29
15
30
16
17
18
19

20

70
38
78
43
41
40
28

19
23
20
53
896
60
897
51
48
901
39
82
57

840
895
828

Tim Loewer

Tim Fries

Daniele Nicolaucig
Jona Klein
Thomas Finn
Maximilian Seidl
Felix Mnich
Jonah Koller
Josef Buss

Titus Kaufmann
Tristan Scheffel
Philipp Tymann
Lukas Gaudlitz
Felix Ulbricht
Julian Gaudlitz
Benjamin Hoeft
Lion Hartmann
Felix Franke
Philipp Le

Luca Rosario Altieri
Elias Jochner
Alejandro Wroblewski Chavarria
Francisco Gilabert
Lars Finn

Finn Rosenzweig

Pars Esad Dinkci

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3
La bella tartaruga

Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3
Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3
Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3

TSV Unterhaching

TSV Unterhaching Turnen

Buddies Taufkirchen

Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3

545

_zelmes ssystert

2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2010
2009
2010
2012
2009
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012
2010
2011
2011
2014
2012

2015

MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU8
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8

MKU8

de

00:06:44
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:07:12
00:07:13
00:07:25
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:37
00:07:37
00:07:38
00:07:38
00:08:01
00:08:07
00:08:08
00:08:39
00:08:46
00:09:04
00:09:06
00:09:16
00:09:26
00:09:54

00:11:14

Seite 3/3



