

Run4Trees - Unterhaching 2018

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 15.07.2018 - Unterhaching



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	49	Mila Tiebackx	M&T		2008	WKU12	00:05:45
2	1	83	Yasmine Ruff	TSV Unterhaching		2009	WKU10	00:05:50
3	2	80	Maya Senninger			2008	WKU12	00:05:52
4	2	29	Nora von Inten	Wansner Family		2009	WKU10	00:05:54
5	3	911	Romy Hoppe			2009	WKU10	00:05:57
6	1	745	Scarlett Altmann			2006	WJU14	00:06:04
7	3	4	Timea Varga	Varga		2007	WKU12	00:06:10
8	4	26	Sylvia Schäuffelhut			2008	WKU12	00:06:19
9	5	77	Valentina Nicolauicg	La bella tartaruga		2008	WKU12	00:06:24
10	4	68	Saskia Schmitt	Familie Schmitt		2009	WKU10	00:06:26
11	5	763	Aurelia Hecke			2009	WKU10	00:06:26
12	1	16	Andrea Koller	Team Sommer		2011	WKU8	00:06:39
13	2	883	Isabella Stead			2011	WKU8	00:06:41
14	6	3	Noemi Varga	Varga		2010	WKU10	00:06:51
15	6	10	Marie Stark	Speedgirls		2008	WKU12	00:06:52
16	3	58	Helena Liedtke	Team Sommer		2011	WKU8	00:06:58
17	7	84	Helena Heyland			2010	WKU10	00:07:10
18	8	887	Clara Stange			2010	WKU10	00:07:10
19	9	74	Paula Grimm			2010	WKU10	00:07:12
20	10	25	Julia Karl			2010	WKU10	00:07:19
21	11	71	Leonie Xiong			2010	WKU10	00:07:19
22	12	86	Pia Wesnitzer	Team MuniQSoft		2010	WKU10	00:07:36
23	13	905	Maria Shen			2010	WKU10	00:07:36
24	14	59	Sophie Hofmuth			2010	WKU10	00:07:56
25	4	894	Isabel Finn			2012	WKU8	00:08:02
26	15	61	Heidi Berger	BFF-Club		2009	WKU10	00:08:06
27	5	52	Anna Beier			2011	WKU8	00:08:31
28	6	55	---Sophie Rahm	Forststraßen-Bambinis		2011	WKU8	00:08:31
29	16	18	Luisa Buss			2009	WKU10	00:08:32
30	7	75	Julia Kammer	TSV Unterhaching Turnen		2014	WKU8	00:08:36
31	8	11	Amelie Stark	Speedgirls		2012	WKU8	00:08:38
32	9	56	---Luisa Michl	Forststraßen-Bambinis		2012	WKU8	00:08:42
33	17	62	Lisa Beck	BFF-Club		2009	WKU10	00:08:47
34	10	22	Asha Oliver			2014	WKU8	00:10:08
35	11	46	Hanna Deman	Buddies Taufkirchen		2011	WKU8	00:11:02
36	18	47	Zoe Hartmann	Buddies Taufkirchen		2010	WKU10	00:11:03
37	12	2	Helin Su Dinkci			2013	WKU8	00:11:08
38	13	7	Sofia Wroblewski Chavarria			2014	WKU8	00:11:36

Run4Trees - Unterhaching 2018

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 15.07.2018 - Unterhaching



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
39	14	72	Emma Mancosu	Cocorico		2014	WKU8	00:13:28
1	1	902	Lenn Reinhard			2009	MKU10	00:04:57
2	1	842	Alban Rauch			2007	MKU12	00:05:02
3	2	12	David Ruhland	TSV Unterhaching Turnen		2009	MKU10	00:05:10
4	3	31	Yanni Staab			2010	MKU10	00:05:10
5	2	880	Felix Dierking			2008	MKU12	00:05:10
6	4	817	Ludwig Dinkel			2009	MKU10	00:05:23
7	3	85	Paul Fischer			2008	MKU12	00:05:26
8	4	87	Timo Wesnitzer	Team MuniQSoft		2007	MKU12	00:05:26
9	5	33	Luis Hilke	Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3		2010	MKU10	00:05:27
10	5	772	Vinzenz Reichart			2007	MKU12	00:05:32
11	6	76	Alexander Hoppe	Fortuna Unterhaching		2009	MKU10	00:05:38
12	7	1	Alkim Tan Dinkci			2010	MKU10	00:05:47
13	8	881	Julian Schütz			2009	MKU10	00:05:48
14	6	830	Christoph Reim			2007	MKU12	00:05:50
15	9	775	Kilian Rogg			2009	MKU10	00:05:51
16	10	44	Nikolay Titov	Team Sommer		2009	MKU10	00:05:53
17	7	910	Bendix Hoppe			2007	MKU12	00:05:53
18	8	14	Kian Rizvanovic	emir.rizvanovic@web.de		2008	MKU12	00:05:56
19	9	13	Felix Buchner	TSV Unterhaching Turnen		2008	MKU12	00:05:58
20	10	892	David Bitterwolf			2008	MKU12	00:06:02
21	1	15	Ben Rizvanovic	emir.rizvanovic@web.de		2011	MKU8	00:06:04
22	11	839	Daniel Hufnagel			2010	MKU10	00:06:04
23	12	35	Colin Schönborn	Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3		2010	MKU10	00:06:11
24	2	908	Anton Franke			2011	MKU8	00:06:11
25	13	34	Maximilian Franz	Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3		2010	MKU10	00:06:12
26	14	45	Bastian Hoelt			2010	MKU10	00:06:15
27	15	32	Quirin Glückstein			2010	MKU10	00:06:17
28	16	36	Julian Kristic	Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3		2010	MKU10	00:06:20
29	3	27	Robert Schäuffelhut			2011	MKU8	00:06:27
30	11	73	Finley Khauer			2008	MKU12	00:06:30
31	12	876	Valentin Oppenheimer			2007	MKU12	00:06:31
32	13	17	Robert Koller	Team Sommer		2008	MKU12	00:06:32
33	4	30	Tomas Garcia-Quesada	Keine		2011	MKU8	00:06:32
34	17	65	Simon Weinig			2010	MKU10	00:06:35
35	18	42	Joris Oucible	Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3		2010	MKU10	00:06:38
36	5	81	Ben Krüger	TSV Unterhaching		2012	MKU8	00:06:38
37	19	69	Jakob Ruppert			2010	MKU10	00:06:43

Run4Trees - Unterhaching 2018

1,3km - Bambinilauf - 15.07.2018 - Unterhaching



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
38	6	70	Tim Loewer			2011	MKU8	00:06:44
39	20	38	Tim Fries	Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3		2010	MKU10	00:06:46
40	7	78	Daniele Nicolaucig	La bella tartaruga		2011	MKU8	00:06:47
41	21	43	Jona Klein	Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3		2010	MKU10	00:06:54
42	22	41	Thomas Finn	Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3		2010	MKU10	00:06:55
43	23	40	Maximilian Seidl	Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3		2010	MKU10	00:06:57
44	24	28	Felix MÜNICH	TSV Unterhaching		2009	MKU10	00:07:12
45	8	9	Jonah Koller			2011	MKU8	00:07:13
46	25	19	Josef Buss			2010	MKU10	00:07:25
47	26	23	Titus Kaufmann	TSV Unterhaching Turnen		2009	MKU10	00:07:34
48	27	20	Tristan Scheffel			2010	MKU10	00:07:35
49	9	53	Philipp Tymann			2012	MKU8	00:07:37
50	28	896	Lukas Gaudlitz			2009	MKU10	00:07:37
51	10	60	Felix Ulbricht			2011	MKU8	00:07:38
52	11	897	Julian Gaudlitz			2012	MKU8	00:07:38
53	12	51	Benjamin Hoelt			2012	MKU8	00:08:01
54	13	48	Lion Hartmann	Buddies Taufkirchen		2012	MKU8	00:08:07
55	14	901	Felix Franke			2012	MKU8	00:08:08
56	29	39	Philipp Le	Fortuna Unterhaching F2/F3		2010	MKU10	00:08:39
57	15	82	Luca Rosario Altieri			2012	MKU8	00:08:46
58	30	57	Elias Jochner			2010	MKU10	00:09:04
59	16	8	Alejandro Wroblewski Chavarria			2011	MKU8	00:09:06
60	17	840	Francisco Gilabert			2011	MKU8	00:09:16
61	18	895	Lars Finn			2014	MKU8	00:09:26
62	19	828	Finn Rosenzweig			2012	MKU8	00:09:54
63	20	6	Pars Esad Dinkci			2015	MKU8	00:11:14